YORK CENTRAL

SCHEDULE - BALL HOGS

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Mon, May 15, 06
Tue, May 23, 06
Thu, May 25, 06
Thu, Jun 01, 06
Tue, Jun 06, 06
Thu, Jun 08, 06
Mon, Jun 12, 06
Mon, Jun 19, 06
Mon, Jun 26, 06
Tue, Jun 27, 06
Tue, Jul 04, 06
Tue, Jul 11, 06
Tue, Jul 18, 06
Thu, Jul 27, 06
Mon, Jul 31, 06
Tue, Aug 01, 06
Tue, Aug 08, 06
Wed, Aug 09, 06

RND

N

summer 2006 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - OV

Home

DUDES

S

0

1 BLAZERS
0 CANUCKS
1

BALL HOGS

1 BALLISTIC

(V FIGHTING COCKS

2 BOMBERS

Jan. 30, 2026

S Visitor
BALL HOGS
BALL HOGS
BALL HOGS
VIPERZ
BOMBERS
STORM BHC

8

5

5

3

3

P

3 BALL HOGS
8 BALL HOGS
5 BALL HOGS
o WMD

3 DUDES
3

BLAZERS

H CANUCKS
2 BALL HOGS
BALL HOGS

CANUCKS
STORM BHC

= 0 N W

BALL HOGS

Time
10:15 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



